

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: MACMA.No.2755 and 2788 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.12.2025	<p><u>VRKR,J</u></p> <p>Post on 19.12.2025.</p> <p>Registry is directed to print the name for Sri K. Ajay Kumar in place of Sri Harinath Reddy Soma as learned counsel for the petitioners in M.A.C.M.A.No. 2755 of 2016.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ VRKR,J fm</p>	